w4 VIMAR

energia positiva

PLANA: Multi fiber-optic outlet 50/125 LC Silve
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Multi fiber-optic outlet 50/125 LC Silve
50/125 pm multimodal fiber optic socket outlet with LC duplex adaptor,
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. Class group: Data and telecommunication . Type of connector connection 2: LC-Duplex
. Class: Fibre optic coupler . Type of fastening: Engage (snap)
., Suitable for type of fibre: Multi mode . Colour: Other

. Type of connector connection 1: LC-Duplex

. 10. EAC Eurasian Customs Union
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4.1x2.8x5.3 [cm] 14.4x9x6 [cm]
13.4 [g] 169.3 [g]
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